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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 18 Женщины, 50m Баттерфляй 11 лет и старше
14.12.2024 - 18:20 Результаты
Очки: Rudolph Table 2023

Место Возраст Время Очки

11 лет и старше

1. ГОРИНА, Алиса 14 Кубань 28.92 15,8 I
2. БУГУНОВА, Ольга 15 Е.В. Козлова 31.18 8,5 II
3. ТИШКИНА, Софья 19 Краснодар 31.34 5,1 II
4. ГОРБУНОВА, Виктория 13 Кубань 31.54 10,6 II
5. СПИРИДОНОВА, Юлия 14 Е.В. Козлова 33.20 5,6 II
6. ПАНКОВА, Алиса 11 50 Gym 33.84 11,2 III
7. ДОЛГОВА, Валерия 14 Кубань 34.10 3,5 III
8. ПЕРЕСКОКОВА, Василиса 11 пц "Посейдон" 35.33 8,0 III
9. ЛАБОДИНА, Полина 14 Лицей 90 36.31 III

10. ЗАБАРА, Валерия 11 TiPi Swim 36.42 5,6 III
11. БЕЛЯЕВА, Анастасия 11 Краснодар 38.22 1,7 1 юн.
12. ТРОШИНА, Анастасия 12 Краснодар 38.35 1 юн.
13. КЛЫКОВА, Екатерина 11 TiPi Swim 39.16 1 юн.
14. СОЛЕНАЯ, Вероника 12 Цска 41.43 1 юн.
15. ПШЕНИЧНАЯ, Полина 13 Территория фитнеса 41.76 1 юн.
16. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Елизавета 14 50 Gym 59.93 3 юн.

DSQ ЩУКИНА, Ксения 14 Краснодар 34.99 III
DSQ ПОДЛОЗНАЯ, Полина 12 50 Gym 38.37 1 юн.
DSQ ОЗЕРОВА, Анна 12 50 Gym 53.73 3 юн.

11 - 13 лет

1. ГОРБУНОВА, Виктория 13 Кубань 31.54 10,6 II
2. ПАНКОВА, Алиса 11 50 Gym 33.84 11,2 III
3. ПЕРЕСКОКОВА, Василиса 11 пц "Посейдон" 35.33 8,0 III
4. ЗАБАРА, Валерия 11 TiPi Swim 36.42 5,6 III
5. БЕЛЯЕВА, Анастасия 11 Краснодар 38.22 1,7 1 юн.
6. ТРОШИНА, Анастасия 12 Краснодар 38.35 1 юн.
7. КЛЫКОВА, Екатерина 11 TiPi Swim 39.16 1 юн.
8. СОЛЕНАЯ, Вероника 12 Цска 41.43 1 юн.
9. ПШЕНИЧНАЯ, Полина 13 Территория фитнеса 41.76 1 юн.

DSQ ПОДЛОЗНАЯ, Полина 12 50 Gym 38.37 1 юн.
DSQ ОЗЕРОВА, Анна 12 50 Gym 53.73 3 юн.

14 - 15 лет

1. ГОРИНА, Алиса 14 Кубань 28.92 15,8 I
2. БУГУНОВА, Ольга 15 Е.В. Козлова 31.18 8,5 II
3. СПИРИДОНОВА, Юлия 14 Е.В. Козлова 33.20 5,6 II
4. ДОЛГОВА, Валерия 14 Кубань 34.10 3,5 III
5. ЛАБОДИНА, Полина 14 Лицей 90 36.31 III
6. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Елизавета 14 50 Gym 59.93 3 юн.

DSQ ЩУКИНА, Ксения 14 Краснодар 34.99 III


